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Event 17 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024
2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club
Meet Program - Saturday AM Girls

Meet Record: 1:44.21 3/3/2018 Julia Cook
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f13 Prelims
1 Liu, Winnie 16 FCST-GU 1:5035 _
2 Arbuckle, Josephine 18 DM-NT 1:4996 _
3 Fu Kayla 18 FCST-GU 1:4912
4 Cogx, Jillian 18 TXLA-ST 1:4531 _
5 Nordmann, Zoe 17 MAC-GU 1:47.57 ____
6 Jost, Katelyn 17 LAC-NT 1:49.45 _
7  Clem, Marin 17 DM-NT 1:50.21
8  Frazier, Caroline 18 MAC-GU 1:5041 _
Heat 2 of13 Prelims
1 White, Kaeli 18 KATY-GU 1:5036 _
2 Mundee, Isabelle 18 WAVE-LA 1:50.05 _
3 Mehok, Avery 18 NTRO-ST 1:49.25
4 Bodenstab, Amelia 18  TXLA-ST 1:4596 _
5 Hager, Jaylee 16  SASA-ST 1:4759
6 Benoit, Elizabeth 17 TRST-LA 1:49.65
7 Perna, Amie 18 DM-NT 1:50.31
8 Kitayama, Emily 17  AAAA-ST 1:50.54
Heat 3 of13 Prelims
1 Burke, Elle 17 DADS-GU 1:5039 _
2 Seal, Hannah 17  WLOO-ST 1:50.13
3 Donegan, Celeste 16 WOW-ST 1:49.28
4 LeBlanc, Cadence 16  SHRK-GU 1:47.24
5 Inouye, Marissa 17 CUDA-CO 1:4890 __
6  Gruber, Jacqueline 16 MTRO-NT 1:49.87
7 Marakovic, Aliana 17 NTRO-ST 1:5032
8 Mongenel, Ella 17  NTRO-ST 1:50.54
Heat 4 0of13 Prelims
1 Nealon, Renee 15 DADS-GU 1:51.34 _
2 Dauletau, Sasha 18 WOW-ST 1:51.28
3 Dillon, Avery 16 KATY-GU 1:51.06 _
4 Ladomirak, Llew 16  PASA-PC 1:50.84
5 Muhitch, Seanna 17  LAC-NT 1:5096 _
6  Colombo, Olivia 16 LAC-NT 1:51.21
7  Lonergan, Avery 16 DM-NT 1:5131
8 Whorton, Avery 16  TFA-NT 1:51.46
Heat 50f13 Prelims
1 Tuhabonye, Grace 18 WOW-ST 1:5213
2 Constantinides, Addison 17 CUDA-CO 1:52.01 ____
3 He, Sophia 16 WLOO-ST 1:51.59 _
4  Hager, Averie 16  SASA-ST 1:51.49
5 Huang, Alisa 15 PASA-PC 1:51.55 _
6  Wimberly, Georgia 16  TFA-NT 1:51.88
7  McQuinn, Ella 17  NTRO-ST 1:52.04 _
8 Degroot, Macey 16  SHRK-GU 1:52.16
Q (‘?-
OMEGA ONEAMERICA®

Heat 6 0of13 Prelims
1 Aegerter, Gabrielle

Bibza, Emma
Farlow, Morgan
Johnson, Phoebe
Corbin, Chloe
Ware, Sophia

N oo W

Weiland, Laney
8 Janning, Tatum

Heat 7 of 13 Prelims

1 Simoneaux, Rylee
Krasht, Isahbel
Canales, Kate
Holmes, Natalie
Chiu, Elisabeth

Orris, Alexandra

N oA W

Simmons, Alexa

8 Hagerman, Ridley
Heat 8 of 13 Prelims

1 Skoog, Cora
Nguyen, Elise
Roberson, Haley
Karacz, Avery

Chen, Olivia
Allen, Layla

N oo N

8 Roper, Lyla

Heat 9 of 13 Prelims
1 Ferrara Fontes, Daniela

Lee, Ashley

De Amicis, Emily

Do, Natalie
Medina, Daniela
Addison, Eden
8 Allison, Lillian

N oo W

Heat 10 of 13 Prelims

1 Petty, Madalyn
Fox, Emery
Hooper, Calleigh

Gilbreath, Lucy
De Jong, Keira
Nguyen, Sophia

O N O U AW N

Boettcher, Kadyn

speedo

Musselman, Jordan

Panchishna, Tatyana

Shepherd, Elsbeth

16
16
15
18
16
17
16
17

16
17
14
16
13
15
15
16

15
14
17
16
18
17
18
16

16
15
18
18
17
17
15

14
16
15
16
14
15
15
17

LAC-NT
LAC-NT
TFA-NT
DM-NT

LAC-NT
TFA-NT
LAC-NT
LAC-NT

CRAW-LA
TFA-NT
AAAA-ST
TXLA-ST
RACE-NT
ASC-ST
NTRO-ST
CUDA-CO

AAAA-ST
NTRO-ST
MTRO-NT
WOW-ST
KATY-GU
MTRO-NT
FINS-LA
CRAW-LA

TFA-NT
NTRO-ST
DADS-GU
LAC-NT
MAC-NT
CFSC-GU
TFA-NT
TXLA-ST

TRAC-NT
LSC-WT
MAC-NT
NTRO-ST
TXLA-ST
DADS-GU
NTRO-ST
KATY-GU

TOYOTA

1:53.08
1:52.99
1:52.72
1:52.25
1:52.32
1:52.77
1:53.07
1:53.10

1:53.25
1:53.17
1:53.14
1:53.10
1:53.14
1:53.16
1:53.23
1:53.32

1:53.73
1:53.70
1:53.58
1:53.37
1:53.38
1:53.60
1:53.72
1:53.75

2:1079L
2:10.541,
2:09511
1:53.88

1:54.01

2:0991L
2:1078L _
2:1092, _

1:5458YB___
1:5438YB___
211270
211221,
2:11241,
1:5430YB___
1:5447YB___
1:5459YB___
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1 Callan, Emery 16  COPS-NT 1:5491YB___
2 Luna, Surrena 17 AAAA-ST 1:5480YB___
3 Powell, Lily 17 TFA-NT 1:54.76YB____
4 Quirsfeld, Eryn 17 MAC-GU 1:54.65YB____
5 Henderson, Isabelle 17 TFA-NT 1:54.68YB___
6 Thibodeau, Isabelle 17 MTRO-NT 1:54.77YB___
7  Greenwood, Danielle 17 DM-NT 1:54.86YB___
8 Bruner, Sienna 17  TXLA-ST 1:54.96YB___

Heat 12 of 13 Prelims
1 Pippert, Sydney 18 CUDA-CO 1:5536YB___
2 Robaina, Isabella 15 MAC-NT 1:5527YB___
3 Rowe, Rebekah Ann 15 WLOO-ST 1:5511YB___
4 Frauenfelder, Lorelai 15 CUDA-CO 1:54.99YB___
5 Slater, Abigail 16  MAC-NT 1:55.02YB___
6 Huenefeld, Sadie 16 BAC-LA 1:5521YB___
7  Word, Cameron 16  BATS-GU 1:5535YB____
8 Cavalcanti, Juliana 13  SSAN-GU 1:55.38YB____

Heat 13 of 13 Prelims
1 —_—
2 RN
3 Underwood, Gabriella 15 SSAN-GU 2:1198LB___
4 Backus, Lucy 16 LAC-NT 1:55.48YB___
5 Morabito, Mychal 17 TFA-NT 1:55.54YB___
6  Miller, Amelia 14  AAAA-ST 2:1239LB___
7 —
8 EN—

Event 19 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 57.50 2/28/2016  Breeja Larson

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 0of15 Prelims
1 Zhou, Katelynn 16  MTRO-NT 1:0393
2 Xanthos, Kiara 19 UN-NT 1:0341
3 Hood, Abigail 17 TFA-NT 1:0265 _
4 McWhorter, Ella 16 LAC-NT 1:01.88 _
5 Canales, Kate 14  AAAA-ST 1:02.59
6  Pecze, Hannah 16  NTRO-ST 1:02.90 _
7  Hafele, Avery 18 LAC-NT 1:03.69 __
8  Muhitch, Seanna 17 LAC-NT 1:04.44

Heat 2 of 15 Prelims
1 Inouye, Chloe 17 PAQ-HI 1:03.94 _
2 Mongenel, Ella 17  NTRO-ST 1:03.49
3 Cole, Daria 18 SSS-GU 1:02.71 _
4 Mesina, Alexis 16  TASC-GU 1:02.05 __
5 Kanary, Karina 18  NTRO-ST 1:02.60 __
6  Allison, Lillian 15 TXLA-ST 1:03.11
7  Ford, Emily 17 KATY-GU 1:03.71
8 McQuinn, Ella 17 NTRO-ST 1:0450

Q @-
OMEGA ONEAMERICA’

Heat
1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N oo N

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N O U AW N

3 of 15 Prelims
Felt, Joelle
Mandacina, Parker
Craft, Taylor
Ippoliti, Ava
Sczech, Lillie
Marakovic, Aliana
Ray, Brylie
Nishizaki, Anna

4 of 15 Prelims
Grannell, Merren
Cormack, Corbyn
Chuang, Lu Wen
Gurley, Rebekah
Gyorkos, Emma
Corbin, Paige
Aubrey, Avery
Whitney, Hanna
50f15 Prelims
Reel, Elsa

Awad, Loricia
Kennedy, Kailey
Musselman, Jordan
Cho, Mollie

Corbin, Chloe
Chien, Amber
Trim, Izabella

6 of 15 Prelims
Pellegrin, Marley
Doan, Tran

Mayo, Molly

Oh, Hannah
Giesecke, Sophia
Chang, Annie
Volpe, Gabriella
Glasgow, Lillian

7 of 15 Prelims
Sanders, Alexa
Amato, Abigail
Reiner, Makenna
Poole, Samantha
Aegerter, Gabrielle
Ostendorf, Ava
Javier, Madison
Lofthus, Eva

speedo

16
16
18
18
17
17
15
18

17
21
16
16
16
17
15
17

16
15
18
18
17
16
17
16

15
16
14
15
15
17
16
15

15
16
18
17
16
16
14
16

TFA-NT
AAAA-ST
KATY-GU
TXLA-ST
FCST-GU
NTRO-ST
RACE-NT
MTRO-NT

LAC-NT
LAC-NT
PASA-PC
MTRO-NT
PASA-PC
PACK-GU
CLAC-LA
DM-NT

COM-WT
SSAN-GU
KATY-GU
KATY-GU
LAC-NT
LAC-NT
PACK-GU
WLOO-ST

TFA-NT
PASA-PC
CRAW-LA
PASA-PC
DADS-GU
LAC-NT
SHRK-GU
AAAA-ST

WOW-ST
RUSH-ST
CUDA-CO
MAC-GU
LAC-NT
CRAW-LA
LAC-NT
LAC-NT

TOYOTA

1:03.96
1:03.60
1:02.86
1:02.42
1:02.61
1:03.12
1:03.76
1:04.51

1:04.82
1:04.77
1:04.76
1:04.59
1:04.73
1:04.77
1:04.79
1:04.82

1:05.12
1:05.09
1:04.96
1:04.83
1:04.94
1:05.07
1:05.09
1:05.15

1:05.67
1:05.57
1:05.40
1:05.29
1:05.31
1:05.44
1:05.65
1:05.71

1:06.24
1:06.23
1:06.08
1:05.88
1:06.04
1:06.17
1:06.23
1:06.29
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Heat 8 Prelims (#19 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N O U AW N

Pippert, Sydney
Vasquez, Addison
Kabbara, Simone
Poe, Sarah

Jollands, Kayleigh
Westcott, Lydia
Estipona, Stella
Sinha, Avishi

9 of 15 Prelims
Zhang, Leah

Bui, Anjolie
Fitzharris, Emery
Lee, Ella

Desireddi, Reena
Poag, Lillian

Gupta, Ananya

Aly, Lina

10 of 15 Prelims
Tran, Charlize
Nikolakopoulos, Sofia
Maddan, Erin
Wongso, Adeline
Huenefeld, Sadie
Nichols, Brittan
Pozhenko, Elizaveta
Anderson, Ashlyn
11 of 15 Prelims
Oubre, Madeline
Hickok, Michaela
Purtell, Grace
Santor, Laylah
Phan, Kaitlyn
Pham, Lana

Riffel, Gianna
Lemoine, Audrey
12 of 15 Prelims
Cristal, Sophia
Krasht, Jehzel
Defranco, Sabrina
Williford, Adelaide
Pala, Paige

Udrys, Julia

Garza, Valeria

Kellogg, Cameron

18 CUDA-CO
14 CFSC-GU
18 CFSC-GU
15 LSC-WT
17  CCSC-LA
15 DM-NT
15 NTRO-ST
16 MTRO-NT
16 WLOO-ST
15 CFSC-GU
17  SSS-GU
15 CFSC-GU
13 TXLA-ST
18 HTX-GU
15 LAC-NT
16 DADS-GU
18 FCST-GU
16 FCST-GU
16 FCST-GU
16 LAC-NT
16 BAC-LA
16  SASA-ST
16  ASC-ST
14  LAC-NT
17 TAQ-LA
17  LAC-NT
17  AAAAST
18  LSAC-ST
16  TXLA-ST
14 CFSC-GU
16 FCST-GU
16 CRAW-LA
18 BATS-GU
13 TFA-NT
15 NTRO-ST
15 FCST-GU
16 TFA-NT
15 TFA-NT
15 MMA-ST
17  AAAAST
Q

OMEGA

1:06.70
1:06.61
1:06.55
1:06.36
1:06.54
1:06.59
1:06.65
1:06.71

1:06.89
1:06.83
1:06.76
1:06.74
1:06.75
1:06.79
1:06.85
1:06.90

1:07.41
1:07.33
1:07.30
1:06.96
1:07.25
1:07.32
1:07.34
1:07.51

1:07.91
1:07.74
1:07.68
1:07.64
1:07.66
1:07.71
1:07.88
1:07.97

1:08.25
1:08.20
1:08.06
1:08.04
1:08.05
1:08.18
1:08.24
1:08.34

(‘?-
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Heat 13 of 15 Prelims
1 Wei, Jo-Hsuan 16 WLOO-ST 1:08.73 _
2 King, Teagan 15 AAAA-ST 1:08.67 _
3 Guidroz, Anna 17 CRAW-LA 1:08.64 _
4  Clement, Andi 15 CRAW-LA 1:0839 __
5 Lucas, Lauren 15 WLOO-ST 1:0848
6 DeJong, Keira 15 DADS-GU 1:08.65 _
7  O'Leary, Hayden 14 AQTX-ST 1:0871
8 Masters, Cassidy 14 LAC-NT 1:08.76
Heat 14 of 15 Prelims
1 Chuang, LuYi 14 PASA-PC 1:19.28L
2 Ferguson, Summer 16 WOW-ST 1:18.62L
3 Guydon, Grace 13 BATS-GU 1:08.79
4 Vogan, Adeline 16 WLOO-ST 1:08.77
5  Smith, Ashlee 17 CFSC-GU 1:08.78
6  Kitchel, Kassidy 18 DADS-GU 1:1781L_
7  Lonergan, Avery 16 DM-NT 1:1897L
8 Breeding, Leea 17 TRST-LA 1:1930L
Heat 15o0f15 Prelims
1 Purtell, Zoe 17 AAAA-ST 1:09.16YB___
2 Riddle, Darielle 16  SSS-GU 1:07.64Y B___
3 Hale, Saylor 14 AAAASST 1:19.64L
4 Mi, Audrey 15 PASA-PC 1:19.58,
5 Gilbreath, Lucy 14  TXLA-ST 1:19.60L
6 Legere, Jocelyn 18  TXLA-ST 1:19.84L
7  Robinson, Cyrah 16 KATY-GU 1:09.09YB___
8 Masri, Violet 16 WOW-ST 1:09.63YB____
Event 21 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Meet Record: 50.88 2/25/2017  Sarah Gibson
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f18 Prelims
1 Mongenel, Ella 17  NTRO-ST 5537 __
2 Morgan, Riley 18 WOW-ST 55.10 _
3 Cronk, Carli 17 AAAA-ST 5456
4 Fu, Kayla 18 FCST-GU 5286 _
5 Hood, Abigail 17  TFA-NT 54.06 _
6  Kitayama, Emily 17 AAAASST 5470 _
7  Hager, Averie 16  SASA-ST 5525 _
8 Aumaugher, Emma 16 KATY-GU 55.62
Heat 2 of 18 Prelims
1 Dauletau, Sasha 18 WOW-ST 5540 _
2 Jollands, Kendall 15 CCSC-LA 5515 _
3 LeBlanc, Cadence 16 SHRK-GU 54.62 _
4 Bodenstab, Amelia 18 TXLA-ST 5356 _
5 Kennedy, Kailey 18  KATY-GU 5440
6 Forsman, Isabella 18 CUDA-CO 5481
7  Krasht, Isahbel 17  TFA-NT 5529
8 Robinson, Cyrah 16  KATY-GU 55.73

speedo

TOYOTA
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Heat 3 Prelims (#21 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N U AW N

Ware, Sophia
Zhou, Katelynn

He, Sophia
Cormack, Corbyn
Hafele, Avery
Arbuckle, Josephine
Daigle, Avery
Fuchs, Addison

4 0f 18 Prelims
Morabito, Mychal
Richard, Sophia
Slater, Abigail
Awad, Loricia
Kanary, Karina
Hooper, Calleigh
Freeman, Ella
Allison, Lillian
50f18 Prelims
Ladomirak, Llew
Riddle, Darielle
Johnson, Phoebe
Frauenfelder, Lorelai
Bacon, Emma
Rossmann, Lily
Truong, Namanh
Rowe, Rebekah Ann
6 of 18 Prelims
Williams, Macy
Shumway, Brooke
Do, Natalie
Bobrowski, Olivia
Pfannstiel, Sophia
Liu, Winnie
McWhorter, Ella
Orris, Alexandra

7 of 18 Prelims
Boettcher, Kadyn
Colombo, Olivia
Cho, Mollie
Schneider, Natalie
Ferrara Fontes, Daniela
Cortes, Sophianne
Frushour, Brooke

Cristal, Sophia

17 TFA-NT
16 MTRO-NT
16 WLOO-ST
21  LAC-NT
18 LAC-NT
18 DM-NT
13 FINS-LA
18 LAC-NT
17 TFA-NT
14  SSAN-GU
16 MAC-NT
15 SSAN-GU
18 NTRO-ST
15 MAC-NT
17 RACE-NT
15 TXLA-ST
16 PASA-PC
16  SSS-GU
18 DM-NT
15 CUDA-CO
18 CUDA-CO
16 MAC-NT
16 WOW-ST
15 WLOO-ST
15 BTA-GU
18 LAC-NT
18 MAC-NT
15 KATY-GU
16 TFA-NT
16 FCST-GU
16 LAC-NT
15  ASC-ST
17  KATY-GU
16 LAC-NT
17  LAC-NT
15 LAC-NT
17 TFA-NT
16 LAC-NT
15 NTRO-ST
18 BATS-GU
Q

OMEGA

55.43
55.24
54.66
53.90
54.54
54.84
55.37
55.97

56.56
56.44
56.29
56.15
56.27
56.30
56.51
56.60

56.86
56.84
56.81
56.75
56.80
56.82
56.86
56.92

57.19
57.18
56.97
56.93
56.94
57.10
57.19
57.20

57.41
57.33
57.29
57.21
57.24
57.31
57.40
57.44

(‘?-

ONEAMERICA’

Heat
1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N U AW N
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8 of 18 Prelims
Bruner, Sienna
Robaina, Isabella
Nordmann, Zoe
Mauldin, Carolina
Gruber, Jacqueline
Karacz, Avery
Luna, Surrena
Tuhabonye, Grace
9 of 18 Prelims
Corbin, Paige
Powell, Lily

Finley, Haley
Chang, Annie
Benoit, Elizabeth
Dodson, Hadley
Poag, Lillian

Mills, Mcclane

10 of 18 Prelims
De Jong, Keira
Jiuliano, Jordan
Donegan, Celeste
Spevak, Mary
Mundee, Isabelle
Kruzel, Peighton
Kruzel, Parker
Chiu, Elisabeth

11 0of 18 Prelims
Stapleton, Sloane
Gloier, Morgan
Bingley, Lauryn
Degroot, Macey
Natter, Anna

Witte, Carissa
Miller, Amelia
Flores, Camila

12 of 18 Prelims
Koret, Simone
Barrow, Ragan
Kwok, Madison
Ford, Emily
Giesecke, Sophia
Christiansen, Tessa
Huang, Alisa

Spielman, Lucy

speedo

17
15
17
16
16
16
17
18

17
17
17
17

17
18
16

15
16
16
18
18
17
15
13

15
15
16
16
15
16
14
14

17
17
14
17
15
16
15
16

TXLA-ST
MAC-NT
MAC-GU
AAAA-ST
MTRO-NT
WOW-ST
AAAA-ST
WOW-ST

PACK-GU
TFA-NT
FCST-GU
LAC-NT
TRST-LA
WLOO-ST
HTX-GU
AQTX-ST

DADS-GU
LAC-NT
WOW-ST
ASC-ST
WAVE-LA
LAC-NT
LAC-NT
RACE-NT

UN-05-GU
LAC-NT
BTA-GU
SHRK-GU
NTRO-ST
LAC-NT
AAAA-ST
WAVE-ST

NTRO-ST
AQTX-ST
PASA-PC
KATY-GU
DADS-GU
AAAA-ST
PASA-PC
RPC-AZ

TOYOTA

57.68
57.62
57.48
57.45
57.46
57.52
57.65
57.71

57.80
57.78
57.72
57.71
57.71
57.75
57.79
57.83

57.90
57.88
57.85
57.83
57.84
57.86
57.88
57.90

58.18
58.11
58.00
57.94
57.95
58.04
58.13
58.23

1:05.88[,

58.29
58.28
58.25
58.27
58.29

1:05.761L,
1:05.90L,
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Heat 13 Prelims (#21 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly) Heat 18 of 18 Prelims
1 Bingham, Ella 18 LSAC-ST 1:06.82L 1 Dillon, Avery 16  KATY-GU 1:0854LB___
2 Van Hoogstraten, Bailey 16 TAQ-LA 1:06.72L 2 Dauphin, Torie 17 RACE-NT 1:07.81LB___
3 Fuchs, Carley 18 LAC-NT 1:06.30L 3 Lemoine, Audrey 16 CRAW-LA 59.66YB___
4  Weiland, Laney 16 LAC-NT 1:06.12L 4 Reel, Elsa 16 COM-WT 59.62YB___
5 Desireddi, Reena 13 TXLA-ST 1:06.15L 5 Wozniak, Alexandra 17 LAC-NT 59.62YB___
6  Chen, Gwyneth 14  BATS-GU 1:06.54L 6  Wongso, Adeline 16 LAC-NT 1:07.71LB___
7 Pala, Amy 14  TFA-NT 1:0680L 7 Panchishna, Tatyana 18  LAC-NT 1:0849LB___
8 Simmons, Alexa 15 NTRO-ST 1:07.08L 8 o
Heat 14 of 18 Prelims
1 Trim, Izabella 16  WLOO-ST 10739 Event 23 Girls 400 Yard IM
2 Hager, Jaylee 16  SASA-ST 1:0727L Meet Record: 4:04.65 3/5/2011 Jasmine Tosky
3 Nealon, Renee 15 DADS-GU 1:07.26L Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Zhou, Janelle 17 MTRO-NT 1:07.09L Heat 10f10 Prelims
5 Cochran, Ashley 17 TTSC-OR 1:07.21L 1 Farlow, Morgan 15  TFANT 42744
6 Hibbard, Maya 16 MTRO-NT 1:07.27L 2 Wimberly, Georgia 16  TFA-NT 4:2449
7  Ruiz, Aurora 17 LAC-NT 1:07.361, 3 Forsman, Isabella 18 CUDA-CO 4:20.09 _
8 Perna, Amie 18 DM-NT 5846YB___ 4 Cronk, Carli 17  AAAASST 41295 _
Heat 15 o0f18 Prelims 5 Kanary, Karina 18  NTRO-ST 41891
1 Smith, Ashlee 17 CFSC-GU 5891YB__ 6 Muhitch, Seanna 17 LACNT 42197
2 Allen, Layla 18 FINS-LA 5882YB__ 7  Kabbara, Simone 18 CFSC-GU 4:26.28
3 Craft, Taylor 18  KATY-GU 58.73YB__ 8  Aumaugher, Emma 16 KATYGU 42809
4 Miller, Brooke 16 BATS-GU 58.62YB___ Heat 2 of 10 Prelims
5 Ancheta, Leilani Maye 14  SRG-ST 58.67YB___ 1 Chuang, Lu Wen 16  PASA-PC 4:27.60
6 Anagnoson, Lily 15 PASA-PC 58.76YB___ 2 Shumway, Brooke 18  LACNT 42479
7  Montier, Jennifer 17 NTRO-ST 58.83YB___ 3 Whorton, Avery 16 TFA-NT 4:2032
8 Legere, Jocelyn 18  TXLA-ST 5892YB___ 4 Cole, Daria 18 SSs-GU 41869
Heat 16 of 18 Prelims 5 [Freeman, Ella 17 RACENT +1936
1 Jost, Katelyn 17 LACNT 59.12YB__ 6 Bibza, Emma 16 LACNT 42254
2 Roberts, Olivia 16 RACE-NT 59.06YB__ 7 Kitchel, Kassidy 18  DADS-GU 42718
3 Petty, Madalyn 14 TRAC-NT 59.02YB___ 8 Holmes, Natalie 16  TXLA-ST 4:28.70
4 Kirby, Romy 15  PASA-PC 58.96YB___ Heat 3 of 10 Prelims
5 Pham, Lana 14 CFSC-GU 58.96YB___ 1 Mauldin, Carolina 16  AAAA-ST 4:29.64
6 Oh, Hannah 15 PASA-PC 59.02YB___ 2 Inouye, Marissa 17 CUDA-CO 4:29.21
7  Musselman, Jordan 18 KATY-GU 59.07YB___ 3 Aly Lina 16 DADS-GU 42899 _
8 Doan, Tran 16  PASA-PC 59.16YB___ 4 Corbin, Chloe 16  LACNT 42875
Heat 17 of 18 Prelims 5 Reiner, Makenna 18  CUDA-CO 42890
1 O'Leary, Megan 16  ASC-ST 59.54YB__ 6 Dodson, Hadley 17 WLOOST #2917
2 Poole, Samantha 17 MAC-GU 5941YB___ 7 Janning, Tatum 17 LAGNT 42951
3 Gonzalez, Olivia 16  WAVE-ST 5935YB__ 8  Ippoliti, Ava 18  TXLAST #2983
4 Stuart, Kylie 16  NTRO-ST 5919y | Heat 40f10 Prelims
5 Fralic, Eden 15  LACNT 59.32YB___ 1 Cansler, Myra 16  RACE-NT 43118
6 Constantinides, Addison 17  CUDA-CO 59.35YB___ 2 Warren, Eleanor 17  RACE-NT 43093
7 Gupta, Ananya 15 LAC-NT 59.53YB___ 3 Estipona, Stella 15 NTRO-ST 4:3044
8 Roper, Claire 16 CLAC-LA 59.62YB___ 4 Pellegrin, Marley 15 TFA-NT 4:29.88
5 Legere, Jocelyn 18  TXLA-ST 4:30.14
6  Foulke, Ellie 15 CUDA-CO 4:3089 _
7  McWhorter, Ella 16  LAC-NT 4:31.08
8 Rossmann, Lily 16 MAC-NT 4:31.28
Q @- speedo
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Heat 5 Prelims (#23 Girls 400 Yard IM)

1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

O N O U AW N

Mayo, Molly
White, Kaeli

Chiu, Elisabeth
Roberson, Haley
Lee, Ella

Seal, Hannah
Mandacina, Parker
Jollands, Kayleigh
6 of 10 Prelims
Lofthus, Eva
Callan, Emery
Kellogg, Cameron
Ray, Brylie

De Amicis, Emily
Cavalcanti, Juliana
Bui, Anjolie
Sczech, Lillie

7 of 10 Prelims
Hagerman, Ridley
Dunn, Alexandra
Phan, Kaitlyn
Purtell, Grace
Doan, Tran
Whitney, Hanna
Henderson, Isabelle
Deykin, Kate

8 0f 10 Prelims
Kruzel, Parker
Warcholinska, Hanna
Greer, Mckennah
Stapleton, Sloane
Robaina, Isabella
Jakob, Edi

Caro, Kaylee

Liu, Winnie

9 0of 10 Prelims
Udrys, Julia
Gyorkos, Emma
Koret, Simone

Fox, Emery

Khalaf, Jenna
McLaughlin, Aubrey
Griffeth, Madeline

Proctor, Caroline

14 CRAW-LA
18 KATY-GU
13 RACE-NT
17 MTRO-NT
15 CFSC-GU
17 WLOO-ST
16  AAAA-SST
17 CCSC-LA
16 LAC-NT
16 COPS-NT
17  AAAASST
15 RACE-NT
15 DADS-GU
13 SSAN-GU
15 CFSC-GU
17 FCST-GU
16 CUDA-CO
16 TXLA-ST
16 TXLA-ST
17  AAAA-SST
16 PASA-PC
17 DM-NT
17 TFA-NT
17  SASA-ST
15 LAC-NT
18 LAC-NT
14  LAC-NT
15 UN-05-GU
15 MAC-NT
16 SHRK-GU
17  WAVE-LA
16 FCST-GU
15 TFA-NT
16 PASA-PC
17 NTRO-ST
16 LSC-WT
15 LAC-NT
17 NTRO-ST
13 AAAAST
17 NTRO-ST
Q
OMEGA

4:33.96
4:32.97
4:32.33
4:31.62
4:32.16
4:32.96
4:33.59
4:33.99

4:34.97
4:34.87
4:34.26
4:34.09
4:34.17
4:34.45
4:34.93
4:35.25

5:11.061
4:36.41
4:35.77
4:35.46
4:35.76

4:36.38

5:07.53L
5:15.45],

5:1898],
5:1832,
517121,
5:16.89L
5:17.07L
5:17.62L
5:18.741,
5:19.09L

4:4148YB__
4:39.03YB___
4:37.60YB___
5:19.30,
4:3748YB___
4:3864YB___
4:4092YB___
4:41.66YB___
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Heat 10 of 10 Prelims

1

W N U W N

Witte, Carissa
Aegerter, Gabrielle
Nikolakopoulos, Sofia
Spielmann, Montserrat

Ruiz, Aurora

speedo

16
16
16
17
17

LAC-NT
LAC-NT
FCST-GU
AAAA-ST
LAC-NT

TOYOTA

5:22.021,B___
5:20.60LLB_
4:4182YB___
5:18.69LB_
5:2139LB_



